
                                                                                                                                                   

 

 
 

   
 Sell Offers   Buy Offers  Accumulated
No. Price Kgs. No. Price Kgs. Sellers Price Buyers 

$33,500.00 1 $33,500.00 1.2 62.8 $33,500.00 1.2
1 $32,500.00 20.0 $32,500.00 62.8 $32,500.00 1.2

$32,011.00 1 $32,011.00 20.0 42.8 $32,011.00 21.2
$32,000.00 1 $32,000.00 2.0 42.8 $32,000.00 23.2
$31,500.00 1 $31,500.00 5.0 42.8 $31,500.00 28.2
$31,100.00 1 $31,100.00 5.0 42.8 $31,100.00 33.2
$31,000.00 3 $31,000.00 7.1 42.8 $31,000.00 40.3

3 $30,000.00 37.8 $30,000.00 42.8 $30,000.00 40.3
1 $29,000.00 5.0 1 $29,000.00 5.0 5.0 $29,000.00 45.3

$28,255.00 1 $28,255.00 3.0 0.0 $28,255.00 48.3
$28,000.00 3 $28,000.00 11.0 0.0 $28,000.00 59.3
$27,000.00 1 $27,000.00 10.0 0.0 $27,000.00 69.3
$26,000.00 1 $26,000.00 20.0 0.0 $26,000.00 89.3
$25,000.00 1 $25,000.00 10.0 0.0 $25,000.00 99.3
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Difference
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-40.3
-48.3
-59.3
-69.3
-89.3
-99.3

 
 



                                                                  


